Driver Name: Ben

Bus Number: 16

Kennett Middle School / Kennett High School / John Fuller

AM - Kennett MiddleSchool/High School

AM Time Stop
6:50 Outlook Apartments
6:51 Ledgewood Road
6:52 Neighbors Row
6:54 Intervale Crossroads
7:00 Old Bartlett Road
7:01 Hurricane Mtn Turnaround
7:03 Ledge View
7:09 Kearsarge Road
7:10 Mechanic & North-South
7:20 Kennett High School
7:30 Kennett Middle School

PM - Kennett High School/Middle School

PM Time Stop
2:15 Depart Kennett Middle School
2:30 Depart Kennett High School
2:36 Cranmore Inn
2:39 Ledgewood Road
2:42 Intervale Crossroads
2:44 Whitaker Ln/Old Bartelett Rd
2:48 Kearsarge/Intervale Crossroads

2:50

John Fuller School

AM - John Fuller Elementary School

AM Time Stop
8:26 Outlook Apartments
8:28 Ledgewood Rd
8:29 Intervale Crossroads
8:30 Intervale/Kearsarge
8:33 Longview Terrance
8:38 Old Kearsarge Post Office
8:40 Cross & Grove Street
8:45 John Fuller School

PM - John Fuller Elementary Shool

PM Time Stop
3:18 Depart John Fuller School
3:20 Cross & Grove
3:21 Kearsarge Road
3:22 Kearsarge / Intervale
3:24 Hurricane Mountain Road
3:26 Ledgeview Road
3:28 Intervale Crossroads
3:30 Ledgewood Road
3:32 Outlook Apartments




